
Pos 

B 250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

B OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified (1 Laps) 

HR VET 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

14 

281 

81 

145 

19 

23 

43 

4 

44 

7 

211 

13 

12 

112 

438 

51 

40 

11 

381 

143 

41 

86 

508 

511 

50 

636 

257 

141 

3 

35 

52 

2 

101 

64 

Name 

VRAGOTUK Filip 

HRDALO Franjo 

EVAČIĆ Vinko 

ČUKOIĆ Fran 

PAPAK Luka 

ČORKO Neven 

CELJAK Mislav 

JAKOPEC Ivica 

KRUC Tihomir 

LENČE Davor 

ČERKEZ  Dario 

FOLNOVIĆ Dinko 

BRLETIĆ Josip 

DREŠAR Igor 

MARTINUŠIĆ Marjan 

BLAŽEK Ivan 

RADOČAJ Ivan 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

DUMANČIĆ Dario 

RAKOVIĆ Antonio 

IVANOVIĆ Krunoslav 

KUZMIĆ Goran 

SUVALA Vatroslav 

BARAĆ Marko 

MIHELČIĆ Matej 

BOŠNJAK Janko 

VRANJEŠEVIĆ Nebojša 

KARALIĆ Marko 

BRAIM Danko 

BIŠĆAN Ivica 

KLANJČIĆ Mario  

MAROVIĆ Dragutin  

TEŠIĆ Sasha 

ČUKOIĆ Mario 

Club 

MK Zlatar Bistrica 

MCK Jaska 

MK Karas Team 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK Pakrac - Lipik 

MK Bedekovčina 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Carlstadt 

MK Pakrac - Lipik 

MCK Vitez 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MS Osijek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Carlstadt 

MK Bjelovar 

MS Osijek 

MCK Petrinja 

MS Osijek 

MK Karas Team 

MS Osijek 

MS Osijek 

MCK Petrinja 

MS Osijek 

MS Osijek 

MS Osijek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Nova Rača 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

 Team 

Jaska Mladina Team 

MCK TRP Marović 

Jaska Mladina Team 

MX Team Carlstadt 

DM Sport RT 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

Jaska Mladina Team 

Jedvaj obrt 

Jedvaj obrt 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 350 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawaski 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

9 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

4 

Total Tm 

21:39.556 

22:26.262 

22:17.995 

23:19.278 

16:36.649 

21:15.149 

21:22.278 

21:24.659 

21:26.071 

21:37.430 

21:41.889 

21:52.816 

22:07.284 

22:49.059 

22:49.398 

22:49.830 

21:07.662 

21:11.320 

21:14.905 

21:27.470 

21:36.759 

22:07.418 

22:30.442 

22:33.895 

22:39.859 

23:35.791 

21:13.196 

20:59.644 

22:25.251 

22:35.118 

21:43.511 

21:46.457 

21:09.181 

Diff 

46.706 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

7.129 

9.510 

10.922 

22.281 

26.740 

37.667 

52.135 

1:33.910 

1:34.249 

1:34.681 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

1:25.607 

1:35.474 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:05.885 

2:11.965 

2:10.031 

2:30.270 

2:16.824 

2:06.912 

2:05.328 

2:06.913 

2:01.845 

2:06.926 

2:06.303 

2:09.339 

2:09.769 

2:10.164 

2:11.133 

2:08.629 

2:17.115 

2:14.773 

2:14.022 

2:17.431 

2:17.664 

2:18.720 

2:22.147 

2:25.106 

2:23.465 

2:30.561 

2:50.379 

2:03.579 

2:06.153 

2:07.398 

2:20.618 

2:21.575 

3:33.115 

Bod 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.505 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.845 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

44 - KRUC Tihomir 

Printed: 8.6.2015. 22:44:01 
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KOZAREVAC - M-04-07;M-04-B-06;EMN 20/327 
B LIGA 

1st Race / 1. Vožnja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:24:51 

Karasov breg 0,000 km 

4.6.2015. 13:20 


